
Sr. No. Roll no. Name Father Name Mother Name Email Phone No.

1 2201 AMANDEEP KAUR Sham Lal SURINDER KAUR Amandeepsbhsm@gmail.com

2 2202 ANCHAL DEVI  SARWAN KUMAR JASWINDER KAUR  anchal09bhatia@gmail.com 9876579098

3 2203 ANU  GURBAKASH SINGH anusaroy1@gmail.com 9501851968

4 2204 ARZOO RAKESH KUMAR PINKY Arzoosbhsm@gmail.com

5 2205 BANDNA RANI CHARANJIT BAKSHISH KAUR Bandnasbhsm@gmail.com 7696053609

6 2206 CHAMANDEEP KAUR HARJINDER KUMAR WALVINDER KAUR chamandeepkaurhsp@gmail.com 8196905594

7 2207 DAMANDEEP KAUR SARBJIT SINGH SUNITA DEVI deepdaman53@gmail.com 8727882371

8 2208 DEEPAK  RAJINDER KUMAR RAJ RANI   deepakthind05@gmail.com 6284100686

9 2209 DEEPIKA SUNIL KUMAR SANEHLATA  depikarana01@gmail.com 8699108352

10 2210 DIKSHA JASPAL SINGH BALJIT KAUR Dikshasbhsm@gmail.com

11 2211 DILPREET SURJIT SINGH USHA RANI  Dilsehjal@gmail.com 9501783137

12 2212 GURPREET HARJINDER SINGH PARAMJIT KAUR  gurpreet280901@gmail.com 9465068397

13 2213 HARSH  SOM NATH ANITA HARSHBANGAR04@GMAIL.COM 9872419849

14 2214 HITESH PRABHAKAR PAWAN KUMAR ANJANA KUMARI  prabhakarhitesh1@gmail.com 6284928452

15 2215 JASPREET KAUR KULWANT SINGH PARAMJIT KAUR  jass291999@gmail.com 7528054668

16 2216 JASVIR SINGH  PARDEEP SINGH SUKWINDER KAUR  sjasvir790@gmail.com 7589387332

17 2217 KAJAL CHAUDHARY  DHARAMVEER NEELAM  2002kajalchaudhary@gmail.com 9914858012

18 2218 KARAMJIT SAINI SURINDER SINGH DARSHAN KAUR  sainikaramjit483@gmail.com 8195905117

19 2219 KIRANDEEP KAUR GURDEV CHAND BALVIR KAUR Kirandeepsbhsm@gmail.com

20 2220 KIRANPREET KAUR RAM LAL KULDIP KAUR  kkiran6885@gmail.com 9463181105

21 2221 MANPREET KAUR  TARLOCHAN RAM JASWINDER KAUR  man95ralh@gmail.com 9814064951

22 2222 MINAKSHI RANA  PARDEEP KUMAR MITLESH  Minakshirana5014@gmail.com 7988630518 /

23 2223 POOJA RANI  MOHINDER SINGH MANJIT KAUR  jasisidhu567@gmail.com 6284045831

24 2224 PRABHJOT KASHMIR SINGH PARDEEP KAUR Prabhjotsbhsm@gmail.com

25 2225 PRABHJYOT  DILBAG SINGH MOHINDER KAUR  DILBAGSANDHU816@GMAIL.COM 9855280124

26 2226 PRIYANKA Gurbax Singh KANTA DEVI Priyankasbhsm@gmail.com

27 2227 RADHIKA Sharma Rajinder Kumar MANJU BALA Radhikasbhsm@gmail.com

28 2228 RAMANDEEP KAUR  KASHMIR SINGH PARAMJIT KAUR ramandeepkaur23707@gmail.com 6280142193

29 2229 RAVEENA KUMARI  RAMESH SINGH ANJU BALA Raveenasbhsm@gmail.com

30 2230 RAVI KUMAR RAM KISHAN BIMLA  rsfriend8586@gmail.com 6284239471
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31 2231 RAVINDERJIT KAUR  SOHAN LAL SARABJIT KAUR  ravinderjit.satbir@gmail.com

32 2232 RITIKA SURINDER PAL DARSHANA  fs6256508@gmail.com 8264988033

33 2233 RITU RAHUL SURINDER PAL AMARJIT KAUR  ritu19rahul@gmail.com 6283589149

34 2234 SAGAR DROCH  SUKHJINDER LAL KULWINDER KAUR DROCHSAGAR2002@GMAIL.COM 8264274216

35 2235 SAHIL  ANIL KUMAR INDU BALA sahilrayathaibowal@gmail.com 9988894688

36 2236 SANJANA RANI RAM SAROOP BIMLA DEVI Sanjanasbhsm@gmail.com

37 2237 SEEMA Ram pal SUDESH KUMARI Seemasbhsm@gmail.com

38 2238 SHIVANI BHATTI  HARJINDER PAL SAVITA BHATTI  pinderkaur187@gmail.com 9592347582

39 2239 SIMRAN GAUTAM SUKHDEV GAUTAM KUSAM GAUTHAM Simransbhsm@gmail.com

40 2240 SUMAN BALA  DEV RAJ PARMALA DEVI chandelviki@gmail.com 7986171872

41 2241 TANIYA SUMAN JASWINDER KUMAR SARABJIT KAUR Taniyasbhsm@gmail.com

42 2242 VAISHALI SUMAN HARJAP KUMAR PUSHPA SUMAN Vaishalisbhsm@gmail.com

43 2243 VEENA Lachhman Singh MANJIT KAUR Veenasbhsm@gmail.com

44 2244 Navnit Kaur Gurcharan Singh Gill RAJWINDER KAUR navnitgill2001@gmail.com 9877201933
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